Women Who Win Layaway Plan Name:

1 Sunday, January 15, 2017 $12.50
2 Wednesday, January 18, 2017 $12.50
3 Sunday, January 22, 2017 $12.50
4 Wednesday, January 25, 2017 $12.50
5 Sunday, January 29, 2017 $12.50
6 Wednesday, February 1, 2017 $12.50
d sunday, February 5,2017 _____ $75 DEPOSIT |
8 Wednesday, February 8, 2017 $17.65
9 Sunday, February 12, 2017 $17.65
10 Wednesday, February 15, 2017 $17.65
11 Sunday, February 19, 2017 $17.65
12 Wednesday, February 22, 2017 $17.65
13 Sunday, February 26, 2017 $17.65
14 Wednesday, March 1, 2017 $17.65
15 Sunday, March 5, 2017 $17.65
16 Wednesday, March 8, 2017 $17.65
17 Sunday, March 12, 2017 $17.65
18 Monday, March 13, 2017 $17.65
19 Sunday, March 19, 2017 $17.65
20 Wednesday, March 22, 2017 $17.65
21 Sunday, March 26, 2017 $17.65
22 Wednesday, March 29, 2017 $17.65
23 Sunday, April 2, 2017 $17.65

pZ1 Wednesday, April 5, 2017 $17.65 BALANCE

TOTAL - $375.00




